NTS Deliverability With Respect to Planned Maintenance - 01/10/2012 to 31/12/2013
Report Date: 03/01/2013

Total Deliverability (mcm/d)

Date

North South UK
01/10/2012 196 489 685
08/10/2012 196 489 685
15/10/2012 196 488 684
22/10/2012 196 488 684
29/10/2012 196 488 684
05/11/2012 196 488 684
12/11/2012 196 488 684
19/11/2012 196 489 685
26/11/2012 196 489 685
03/12/2012 196 489 685
10/12/2012 196 489 685
17/12/2012 196 489 685
24/12/2012 196 489 685
31/12/2012 196 489 685
07/01/2013 195 487, 682
14/01/2013 192 487 679
21/01/2013 196 487, 683
28/01/2013 196 487 683
04/02/2013 196 487, 683
11/02/2013 196 487 683
18/02/2013 196 487, 683
25/02/2013 196 487 683
04/03/2013 188 487, 674
11/03/2013 195 487 681
18/03/2013 195 487, 681
25/03/2013 195 487 681
01/04/2013 196 489 685
08/04/2013 195 489 683
15/04/2013 177 489 666
22/04/2013 182 487 669
29/04/2013 194 489 683
06/05/2013 194 461 655
13/05/2013 152 461 613

Total Deliverability (mcm/d)

Date

North South UK
20/05/2013 152 460 612
27/05/2013 196 461 657
03/06/2013 169 461 630
10/06/2013 149 442 590
17/06/2013 149 368 516
24/06/2013 170 387 557
01/07/2013 157 454 612
08/07/2013 161 443 604
15/07/2013 161 443 604
22/07/2013 183 454 638
29/07/2013 183 459 641
05/08/2013 172 442 614
12/08/2013 175 371 546
19/08/2013 182 454 636
26/08/2013 189 452 642
02/09/2013 149 401 550
09/09/2013 148 373 521
16/09/2013 179 378 557
23/09/2013 167| 405 572
30/09/2013 184 409 594
07/10/2013 183 464 646
14/10/2013 181 463 644
21/10/2013 158 463 621
28/10/2013 173 463 636
04/11/2013 173 465 638,
11/11/2013 174 465 639
18/11/2013 174 466 640
25/11/2013 174 467 641
02/12/2013 184 467 651
09/12/2013 184 467 651
16/12/2013 184 467 651
23/12/2013 184 467 651
30/12/2013 184 467 651

North Terminals

North Storage

South Terminals

South Storage

St. Fergus Hole House Farm [Easington Rough

Barrow Hatfield Moor Theddlethorpe Hornsea

Teesside Glenmavis Bacton Humbly Grove

Burton Point Holford Isle of Grain Avonmouth
Aldbrough Milford Haven

- Deliverability is the daily maximum capability to flow gas from all sources of

supply connected to the National Transmission System (NTS), including
Beach Terminals, LNG Terminals, Storage Facilities and Interconnectors

- Deliverability data is correct for the dates shown. Variances may occur
between the published dates.

- The data shown above is published as part of Phase 3 of the DTI
Information Initiative.
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